
1/16 1/8 1/4 Semi Finals Final Winner

1 BODET MATHIS / LONCIN NATHANIEL | E0 / E0 | Fays-Les-Veneurs / Lomme 1 bodet / loncin

32 T15 Start: 14:00

T16 17 SERVAIS NOA / MEHRJOO SAM | E0 / E2 | Hurricane 15.00 servais / mehrjoo 1 -7,8,5,-7,6 End: 18:31

14.00 16 SANGLIER DYLLAN / POPULAIRE LORIS | E0 / E2 | Moustier / Malonne -7,9,5,8 T19

T17 9 RAMBOER LUCA / MONSIEURS TARS | E0 / E0 | Nodo 2 ramboer / monsieurs 16.00 -7,-7,6,6,9

14.00 24 COCQUYT JAN / SCHREYEN THOMAS | E2 / E4 | Maldegem T16 6,7,6

T18 25 RITZEN CEDRIC / KRAFT NOE | E2 / E4 | Eupen 15.00 ritzen / kraft -1,8,-6,8,6 1

14.00 8 NOEL MAXIME / CHEBOUB NOLAN | E0 / E0 | CP Montois -10,8,9,-10,9 T1

T19 5 HOCK LUCAS / JOINNEAU THOMAS | E0 / E0 | Palette Verte Ecaus. 3 verhaeren / dierens 17.00 8,9,6

14.00 28 VERHAEREN ARNE / DIERENS JONAS | E4 / E4 | Diest T19 10,-8,3,14

T20 21 SERVAIS AXEL / VALENCIA LACAMPA JOAQUIM | E0 / E4 | Piranha 15.00 de waele / bossu 2 -4,8,9,6

14.00 12 DE WAELE ROGIER / BOSSU SEPPO | E0 / E2 | QLT Gent 9,5,7 T20

T21 13 MATHIEU FRÉDÉRIC / LIMAGE CYRIL | E0 / E2 | Patapongistes 4 marteel / melaerts 16.00 7,4,-7,-11,6

14.00 20 MARTEEL BJARNE / MELAERTS FLORIAN | E2 / E2 | Oostduinkerke T20 6,3,5

T22 29 HOLTAPPELS LYO / MEUWIS ASTHER | E4 / E6 | Paal 15.00 holtappels / meuwis 8,8,7 1

14.00 4 DECKX VICTOR / MOERKENS MATS | E0 / E0 | Geelse -6,5,-10,7,12 T8 martos sanchez / gilliard

T23 3 MARTOS SANCHEZ RAFAEL / GILLIARD NOAN | E0 / E0 | Philippeville 5 martos sanchez / gilliard 18.00 6,-6,-7,7,9

14.00 30 WILLEMS STEVEN / VAN DEN BROEK YENTHE | E4 / E6 | Bree T21 4,6,7

T24 19 LAMBERT ILARION / NEVEN CHRISTOPHE | E0 / E4 | Lafosse 15.00 dicop / kaiser 3 -6,6,1,4

14.00 14 DICOP NOAH / KAISER FLORIAN | E0 / E2 | Logis Auderghem 6,-3,5,-9,4 T21

T19 11 BRICHARD ADRIEN / DE VUYST HUGO | E0 / E2 | Neufvilles Senne / Palette Verte Ecaus. 6 zeggaf / insisa 16.00 5,-10,7,-7,9

14.30 22 ZEGGAF ABID / INSISA FABIO | E2 / E2 | Hurricane T22 -9,8,-10,7,4

T20 27 MOSSELMANS TUUR / VANCUTSEM STEF | E2 / E4 | Nova 15.00 mosselmans / vancutsem -6,9,2,9 2

14.30 6 LOPES MANUEL / DAGNELIE MARC | E0 / E0 | Knokke-Heist 4,8,4 T2

T21 7 DEBOEL BRAM / NGO THANH | E0 / E0 | Geelse 7 schevenels / van ratingen 17.00 -7,9,8,-6,5

14.30 26 SCHEVENELS LIAM / VAN RATINGEN LIAM | E2 / E4 | Hoeselt T23 11,2,7

T22 23 LORTHIOIS PHILÉMON / LORTHIOIS FRÉDÉRIC | E2 / E4 | Virton 15.00 lorthiois / lorthiois 4 7,4,5

14.30 10 BRYSSINCK NOAH / POLLENUS MATHIAS | E0 / E2 | GS Sukarti FF T22

T23 15 DELLISSE CEDRIC / CARBONELLE IBAN | E0 / E2 | Ronse 8 dellisse / carbonelle 16.00 8,7,-5,8

14.30 18 VAN GROOTENBRUEL JULIEN / MINON DAMIEN | E0 / E2 | Ping La Louviere T24 -9,7,5,12

T24 31 HEMBISE MATTEO / BUNIS LEON | E6 / E6 | Piranha 15.00 carpentier / laforge -8,2,-8,9,7

14.30 2 CARPENTIER BASILE / LAFORGE FELIX | E0 / E0 | Vedrinamur FF
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DECKX VICTOR / MOERKENS MATS Geelse

HEMBISE MATTEO / BUNIS LEON Piranha

BRYSSINCK NOAH / POLLENUS MATHIAS GS Sukarti

LAMBERT ILARION / NEVEN CHRISTOPHE Lafosse

HOCK LUCAS / JOINNEAU THOMAS Palette Verte Ecaus.

BRICHARD ADRIEN / DE VUYST HUGO Neufvilles Senne / Palette Verte Ecaus.

MATHIEU FRÉDÉRIC / LIMAGE CYRIL Patapongistes

DEBOEL BRAM / NGO THANH Geelse

COCQUYT JAN / SCHREYEN THOMAS Maldegem

VAN GROOTENBRUEL JULIEN / MINON DAMIEN Ping La Louviere

SANGLIER DYLLAN / POPULAIRE LORIS Moustier / Malonne

LOPES MANUEL / DAGNELIE MARC Knokke-Heist

RITZEN CEDRIC / KRAFT NOE Eupen

WILLEMS STEVEN / VAN DEN BROEK YENTHE Bree

SERVAIS AXEL / VALENCIA LACAMPA JOAQUIM Piranha

ZEGGAF ABID / INSISA FABIO Hurricane

HOLTAPPELS LYO / MEUWIS ASTHER Paal

LORTHIOIS PHILÉMON / LORTHIOIS FRÉDÉRIC Virton

VERHAEREN ARNE / DIERENS JONAS Diest

CARPENTIER BASILE / LAFORGE FELIX Vedrinamur

BODET MATHIS / LONCIN NATHANIEL Fays-Les-Veneurs / Lomme

SCHEVENELS LIAM / VAN RATINGEN LIAM Hoeselt

RAMBOER LUCA / MONSIEURS TARS Nodo

DICOP NOAH / KAISER FLORIAN Logis Auderghem

SERVAIS NOA / MEHRJOO SAM Hurricane

MOSSELMANS TUUR / VANCUTSEM STEF Nova

MARTEEL BJARNE / MELAERTS FLORIAN Oostduinkerke

MARTOS SANCHEZ RAFAEL / GILLIARD NOAN Philippeville

DE WAELE ROGIER / BOSSU SEPPO QLT Gent

DELLISSE CEDRIC / CARBONELLE IBAN Ronse


